
 
Dates for Governors 2021 – 2022 

 

St John’s CE Academy LGB Meetings 

 
Dates for Directors 2021 – 2022 

SAGE Trust Meetings 

S and P    Standards and Performance  
F, A and GP  Finance, Audit and General Committee 
AGM   Annual General Meeting  

Date Time Focus 

Thursday 7th October 2021 15:30 Curriculum  

Thursday 2nd December 2021 15:30 Resources 

Thursday 3rd February 2022 15:30 Curriculum  

Thursday 31st March 2022 15:30 Resources 

Thursday 19th May 2022 15:30 Curriculum  

Thursday 7th July 2022 15:30 Resources 

Date Time Focus 

Tuesday 14th September 2021 10:00 Agenda Setting 

Tuesday 28th September 15:00 Board Meeting 

Tuesday 19th October 15:00 S and P 

Tuesday 30th November 
 

10:00 F, A and GP 

15:00 Board Meeting  

Tuesday 7th December 15:00 AGM 

Tuesday 18th January 14:00 Agenda Setting 

Tuesday 1st February 15:00 Board Meeting 

Tuesday 1st March 14:00 S and P 

Tuesday 15th March 
 

10:00 F, A and GP 

15:00 Board Meeting 
Tuesday 22nd March 10:00 Agenda Setting 

Tuesday 3rd May 15:00 Board Meeting 

Wednesday 13th July 10:00 F, A and GP 

13:00 S and P 

15:00 Board Meeting 


